2021-10-10

Race results : 45MCF

Jerome
Carlo
Ludovic
Olivier
Guillaume
Eric
Jean-Michel
Sébastien
Tony
Thomas
Yannick
12 Lionel

13 Thomas
14 Tristan

15 Lucas

16 Gian-luca
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17 Mario

18 Olivier

19 Sebastien
20 Philippe
21 Patrick

22 Robert

23 Jean-Pierre
24 Stephane

25 Julien
26 David
27 Thierry
28 Jules
29 David
30 Theo

31 Ari

32 Mael

33 Lorenzo
34 Philippe
35 Pierre
36 Zacharie
37 Joél

38 Jean

39 Franck
40 Maud

41 Pascal

* Grand Prix des Templiers

Lebros
FERRARIO
PASZTERNAK
DELAYE
FERRO
GASTAUD
BACHOT
FAVARD
JONVAL
BORGHI
MARCHAND
SERRE-COMBE
DESROCHES
POUTRELLE
GUEMY
PANIZZ]
D'AMICO
GERARD
GONZALES
LEFEBVRE
VENGEON
CORDIER
BRAULT
GIMENO
CAPRON
MANCHERON
LEFEUVRE

Cyclo Club Cagnois
SLVence

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Sprint Biotois
SLVence

Velo Club Cceur du Var

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Ciclistica Ospedaletti

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Velo Club Coeur du Var

PECQUENARD DROITOBhvigal Nice Sports

RAYNAUD
MARROCHIO
ASSOULINE
EPAILLY
Casciaro
DEBRAS
Libolt
Mayani
Ferrara
Pasero
MARECHAL
Simonin
Garnero

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste
Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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V4
SV5
Sv4
V4
S4
A4
S4
Sv4
V4

A4
S4
V4

Sv4
A4
Sv4
V4
SV5
Sv4
Sv4
A5
V4
V4
V4
Sv4

V4
SV5
SV5
A5
S4
S4

SV5

SV5

\¢/

FSG:

FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

01:11:18.725
01:11:19.304
01:11:19.470
01:11:19.778
01:11:19.779
01:11:19.862
01:11:20.524
01:11:20.545
01:11:20.938
01:11:21.331
01:11:21.434
01:11:21.620
01:11:21.765
01:11:21.784
01:11:21.785
01:11:22.034
01:11:22.199
01:11:23.523
01:11:24.102
01:11:24.246
01:11:24.639
01:11:26.252
01:11:27.927
01:11:28.878
01:11:33.800
01:12:30.727
01:12:40.260
01:12:59.840
01:12:59.844
01:08:44.733
00:45:35.964
00:45:41.361
00:43:40.557
00:37:52.084
00:37:55.599
00:37:55.846
00:34:37.768
00:31:33.812
00:32:06.008
00:30:00.907
00:27:52.262



2021-10-10

Race results : 123JE

Jean-Philippe
Tony
Benjamin
Gabin
Jerome
Yoann
Clement
Arthur
Nathael
Julien

Freddy

12 Pascal

13 Jules

14 Lucas

15 Andrea

16 Nicolas

17 Charles-Henri
18 Thomas

19 Pascal

20 Pascal
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21 Loic

22 Pierre

23 Laurent
24 Marc

25 Jérémy
26 Frédéric
27 Quentin
28 Enrik

29 Michel
30 Antigone
31 Xavier
32 Patrick
33 Maxence
34 David

35 Nathalie

* Grand Prix des Templiers

VALENTI
MEZURE
GEORGET
FAVARD
LEMOINE
SCARCELLA
EVENNOU
GUINEFOLEAU
MARQUET
PLUMER
VASSEUR
PETERS
HUMBERT
GARNERO
ERCOLANELLI
FROSSARD
PEROT
DROUET
GARNIER
MICHEL
MAGNOT
MARECHAL
GONZALES
ROBERT
Polizzi
JURIE
MALLET
Casciaro
HEYDENS
PAYNE
ARSAC
MESSNER
Claudel
Biskupski
Favreau

Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CAPeymeinade

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Carros Team Cycliste

Carros Team Cycliste

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Cyclo Club le rouret

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
BMC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

AJ CYCLISME 75

Olympique Nice Natation

Ceramica GC
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Sv1
S1

V1

S3

S2
S1
S3
SV3
S3

V2
S3
S3
V2
Sv2
S2
S2
S1
SV3
S1
S2

Sv1
F3
V3
A3

Sv3
F3

\¢/

FSG:

FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

01:32:24.497
01:32:24.684
01:32:43.273
01:33:00.932
01:33:00.953
01:33:56.991
01:33:57.157
01:33:57.632
01:33:58.294
01:33:58.316
01:33:58.439
01:33:58.480
01:33:58.833
01:33:58.936
01:33:59.225
01:33:59.473
01:33:59.618
01:33:59.639
01:33:59.742
01:33:59.866
01:34:00.259
01:34:00.859
01:34:02.287
01:34:02.409
01:34:02.947
01:34:05.077
01:34:08.613
01:07:48.858
00:37:06.922
00:37:07.191
00:37:07.417
00:35:27.582
00:35:52.955
00:29:32.078
00:24:27.896



