

2021-10-10 : * Grand Prix des Templiers



Race results : 45MCF

1	Jerome	Lebros	-	V4	01:11:18.725
2	Carlo	FERRARIO	Cyclo Club Cagnois	SV5	01:11:19.304
3	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	SV4	01:11:19.470
4	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:11:19.778
5	Guillaume	FERRO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S4	01:11:19.779
6	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	A4	01:11:19.862
7	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	01:11:20.524
8	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	01:11:20.545
9	Tony	JONVAL	Velo Club Cœur du Var	V4	01:11:20.938
10	Thomas	BORGHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:11:21.331
11	Yannick	MARCHAND	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A4	01:11:21.434
12	Lionel	SERRE-COMBE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	01:11:21.620
13	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	01:11:21.765
14	Tristan	POUTRELLE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:11:21.784
15	Lucas	GUEMY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	01:11:21.785
16	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Ciclistica Ospedaletti	SV4	01:11:22.034
17	Mario	D'AMICO	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A4	01:11:22.199
18	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:11:23.523
19	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	01:11:24.102
20	Philippe	LEFEBVRE	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV5	01:11:24.246
21	Patrick	VENGEON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:11:24.639
22	Robert	CORDIER	Ceramica GC	SV4	01:11:26.252
23	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	01:11:27.927
24	Stephane	GIMENO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:11:28.878
25	Julien	CAPRON	Ceramica GC	V4	01:11:33.800
26	David	MANCHERON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:12:30.727
27	Thierry	LEFEUVRE	Velo Club Cœur du Var	SV4	01:12:40.260
28	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	01:12:59.840
29	David	RAYNAUD	-	V4	01:12:59.844
30	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	01:08:44.733
31	Ari	ASSOULINE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:45:35.964
32	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:45:41.361
33	Lorenzo	Casciaro	Sprinter Club de Nice	M	00:43:40.557
34	Philippe	DEBRAS	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:37:52.084
35	Pierre	Libolt	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:37:55.599
36	Zacharie	Mayani	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:37:55.846
37	Joël	Ferrara	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	00:34:37.768
38	Jean	Pasero	-	S4	00:31:33.812
39	Franck	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	SV5	00:32:06.008
40	Maud	SIMONIN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	F	00:30:00.907
41	Pascal	Garnero	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	00:27:52.262

2021-10-10 : * Grand Prix des Templiers



Race results : 123JE

1	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	01:32:24.497
2	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	01:32:24.684
3	Benjamin	GEORGET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	01:32:43.273
4	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:33:00.932
5	Jerome	LEMOINE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V1	01:33:00.953
6	Yoann	SCARCELLA	CA Peymeinade	J	01:33:56.991
7	Clement	EVENNOU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:33:57.157
8	Arthur	GUINEFOLEAU	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:33:57.632
9	Nathael	MARQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	01:33:58.294
10	Julien	PLUMER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	01:33:58.316
11	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:33:58.439
12	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:33:58.480
13	Jules	HUMBERT	Ceramica GC	S3	01:33:58.833
14	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:33:58.936
15	Andrea	ERCOLANELLI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	01:33:59.225
16	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	01:33:59.473
17	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:33:59.618
18	Thomas	DROUET	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	01:33:59.639
19	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	V2	01:33:59.742
20	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	01:33:59.866
21	Loic	MAGNOT	Ceramica GC	S2	01:34:00.259
22	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	01:34:00.859
23	Laurent	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	S1	01:34:02.287
24	Marc	ROBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:34:02.409
25	Jérémy	Polizzi	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	01:34:02.947
26	Frédéric	JURIE	BMC	S2	01:34:05.077
27	Quentin	MALLET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:34:08.613
28	Enrik	Casciaro	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	01:07:48.858
29	Michel	HEYDENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	00:37:06.922
30	Antigone	PAYNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	F3	00:37:07.191
31	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:37:07.417
32	Patrick	MESSNER	AJ CYCLISME 75	A3	00:35:27.582
33	Maxence	Claudel	Olympique Nice Natation	J	00:35:52.955
34	David	Biskupski	-	SV3	00:29:32.078
35	Nathalie	Favreau	Ceramica GC	F3	00:24:27.896